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SKATE ONTARIO
SHATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Lauren Wong
Nicole DiMauro
Alessia Barraco
Elyse Croteau
Miracle Collins

a B~ W N -

Club

Hamilton SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Windsor FSC

Niagara Falls Skating Academy
Port Stanley SC

Shellee Niznik

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 18-Nov-2017

2017 JOHN McKAY MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL

Tillsonburg Community Complex
November 18,2017 to November 19, 2017

Gold Women (130 Flight 2)

Category Result Summary

Points

37.65
36.18
33.43
29.72
28.62

Section FP
SO 3765 (1)
SO 36.18 (2
SO 3343 (3
SO 2072 (4
SO 2862 (5
10:02:54PM

Roblyn Partridge

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



